DATE
10/29/21
12/22/21
04/01/22
06/23/22
07/19/22
08/25/22

UNIT/ST #
9B
33C
27A
27A
10B
13B

STREET
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE
ROCKLEDGE

LIST #
1950
11498
10282
10282
1953
1952

ASSESSMENT
$91,800
$89,900
$96,300
$96,300
$91,800
$91,900

SALE PRICE
$194,000
$185,000
$170,000
$235,000
$170,000
$175,000

VOL/PG
1330/0810
1335/0465
1343/0171
1348/0399
1350/0345
1352/0839

RATIO ROCKLEDGE
0.47
0.49
0.57
0.41
0.54
0.53



